

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6166/2013

INDUST. P.& I.CORP.OF ODISHA LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MIDEAST INTEGRATED STEELS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 25/04/2014                      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)                      Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)                      Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners is present. He seeks and is given two weeks time, as last chance to comply with the terms of the office report. The learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to take fresh steps for the service of notice to the unserved respondent Nos. 2 to 4. He shall do the needful within a period of three weeks', failing which appropriate orders shall follow on the next date.

List again on 14.8.2014.

(M.K. Hanjura)  
Registrar

mg